CovidSafe Travel Assured Benefits

Coverage

Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement
Adult (age 70 years and below)

Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Cash Relief for Death

Overseas Funeral Expenses

Overseas Medical Expenses
Adult (age 70 years and below)
Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Medical Expenses in Singapore
Adult (age 70 years and below)
Adult (age above 70 years)

Child

Emergency Medical Evacuation

Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit
(S$200 every 24 hours)

Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit(ICU)
(S$200 every 24 hours)

Hospital Cash Benefit in Singapore
(S$100 every 24 hours)

Overseas Hospital Visit
Overseas Compassionate Visit

Quarantine Allowance
($50 for every 24 hours)

Quarantine Allowance in Singapore
($50 for every 24 hours)

Repatriation to Singapore

Direct Repatriation (Home Country)

Cancellation of Trip
Aggregate Limit Per Family

Travel Postponement

Insolvency of Travel Agency
Aggregate Limit Per Family

Trip Curtailment
Aggregate Limit Per Family

Travel Delay
($150 for every 6 hours)

Travel Misconnections
($100 for every 6 hours)

Maximum Benefit Payable (S$)

Deluxe

Personal Accident

300,000

125,000

75,000
3,000
1,000

Medical Expenses

150,000
75,000

10,000

10,000
2,500
2,500

Unlimited

10,000

3,000

2,000

5,000
5,000

250

250

Unlimited
Unlimited
Travel Inconvenience

10,000
20,000

1,000

1,000
3,000

10,000
20,000

1,500

500

Premier

500,000

150,000

100,000
5,000
2,000

350,000
125,000
10,000

15,000
5,000
5,000

Unlimited

15,000

6,000

3,000

10,000
10,000

500

500

Unlimited

Unlimited

15,000
30,000

1,500

2,000
5,000

15,000
30,000

2,100

800

»
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