Coverage	Maximum Benefit Payable (S\$)	
Coverage	Deluxe	Premier
	Personal Accident	
Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	300,000	500,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	125,000	150,000
Child	75,000	100,000
Cash Relief for Death	3,000	5,000
Overseas Funeral Expenses	1,000	2,000
	Medical Expenses	
Overseas Medical Expenses		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	150,000	350,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	75,000	125,000
Child	10,000	10,000
Medical Expenses in Singapore		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	10,000	15,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	2,500	5,000
Child	2,500	5,000
Emergency Medical Evacuation	Unlimited	Unlimited
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit S\$200 every 24 hours)	10,000	15,000
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit(ICU) S\$200 every 24 hours)	3,000	6,000
Hospital Cash Benefit in Singapore S\$100 every 24 hours)	2,000	3,000
Overseas Hospital Visit	5,000	10,000
Overseas Compassionate Visit	5,000	10,000
Quarantine Allowance \$50 for every 24 hours)	250	500
Quarantine Allowance in Singapore \$50 for every 24 hours)	250	500
Repatriation to Singapore	Unlimited	Unlimited
Direct Repatriation (Home Country)	Unlimited	Unlimited
	Travel Inconvenience	
Cancellation of Trip Aggregate Limit Per Family	10,000 20,000	15,000 30,000
ravel Postponement	1,000	1,500
nsolvency of Travel Agency Aggregate Limit Per Family	1,000 3,000	2,000 5,000
Frip Curtailment Aggregate Limit Per Family	10,000 20,000	15,000 30,000
Travel Delay \$150 for every 6 hours)	1,500	2,100
ravel Misconnections	500	800

Cavanage	Maximum Benefit Payable (S\$)	
Coverage	Deluxe	Premier
	Personal Accident	
Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	300,000	500,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	125,000	150,000
Child	75,000	100,000
Cash Relief for Death	3,000	5,000
Overseas Funeral Expenses	1,000	2,000
	Medical Expenses	
Overseas Medical Expenses		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	150,000	350,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	75,000	125,000
Child	10,000	10,000
Medical Expenses in Singapore		
Adult (age 70 years and below)	10,000	15,000
Adult (age above 70 years)	2,500	5,000
Child	2,500	5,000
Emergency Medical Evacuation	Unlimited	Unlimited
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit (S\$200 every 24 hours)	10,000	15,000
Overseas Hospital Cash Benefit(ICU) (S\$200 every 24 hours)	3,000	6,000
Hospital Cash Benefit in Singapore (S\$100 every 24 hours)	2,000	3,000
Overseas Hospital Visit	5,000	10,000
Overseas Compassionate Visit	5,000	10,000
Quarantine Allowance (\$50 for every 24 hours)	250	500
Quarantine Allowance in Singapore (\$50 for every 24 hours)	250	500
Repatriation to Singapore	Unlimited	Unlimited
Direct Repatriation (Home Country)	Unlimited	Unlimited
	Travel Inconvenience	
Cancellation of Trip Aggregate Limit Per Family	10,000 20,000	15,000 30,000
Travel Postponement	1,000	1,500
Insolvency of Travel Agency Aggregate Limit Per Family	1,000 3,000	2,000 5,000
Trip Curtailment Aggregate Limit Per Family	10,000 20,000	15,000 30,000
Travel Delay (\$150 for every 6 hours)	1,500	2,100
Travel Misconnections (\$100 for every 6 hours)	500	800